APVSG Specification 1.21 Feb. 2021              AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
DATASHEET APVSG(-X)
Specification V1.21
 Single- and Multi-Channel Ultra-Agile Vector Signal Generators
Models up to 4, 6, 12, 20, and 40 GHz
Document size:
1 title page
23 content pages

SMB female Analog IQ-modulation inputs AIQ
Page 21 − APVSG Specification 1.21 Feb. 2021              AnaPico Ltd. - www.anapico.com – sales@anapico.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
HOST MODEL PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
APVSG APVSG04 4 GHz model
APVSG APVSG06 6 GHz model
APVSG APVSG12 12 GHz model
APVSG APVSG20 20 GHz model
APVSG APVSG40 40 GHz model
APVSG-X APVSG04-X 4 GHz model (X channels)
APVSG-X APVSG06-X 6 GHz model (X channels)
APVSG-X APVSG12-X 12 GHz model (X channels)
APVSG-X APVSG20-X 20 GHz model (X channels)
APVSG-X APVSG40-X 40 GHz model (X channels)
APVSG(-X) Option LN Enhanced close-in phase noise & frequency stability
APVSG(-X) Option UFS Ultra-fast switching speed
APVSG(-X) Option FCP Fast control port (digital IQ data streaming)
APVSG(-X) Option MOD Analog modulations